ALASKA PUBLIC MEDIA

August 2017: Early Morning

schedule available online:
alaskapublic.org

(pt-2)

12:00am | 12:30am 1:00am | 1:30am | 200am | 230am | 3:00am | 3:30am 4:00am | 4:30am
Antiques Roadshow: Antiques Roadshow: Tunnel: Sabotage Grantchester Season 3 Remember Me
Vintage Charlotte Vintage Richmond (pt. 7) (pt. 7) (pt. 3)
Boys of '36 - American Rare - Creaturess of the Frontline: POV: Antiques Roadshow:
Experience Photo Ark (pt. 3) The Vaccine War Memories of a Pentinent Heart Vintage Richmond
e NOVA: Boys of '36 - American Rare - Creaturess of the
Ireland’s Wild Coast (pt. 1) Secrets of the Sky Tombs Experience Photo Ark (pt. 3)
Downton Abbey Season 4 | Downton Abbey Season 4 The Tunnel: Sabotage  [Miss Fisher's Murder Mysteries: NOVA:
(pt. 4) (pt. 5) (pt. 8) Blood and Circuses Secrets of the Sky Tombs
Washington | Charlie Rose | Great British Baking Show: | Great British Baking Show: The Tunnel Sabotage This Old House Hour
Week Week Patisserie The Finale (pt. 8)
NOVA: W POV: Washington | Charlie Rose
Secrets of the Sky Tombs Ireland’s Wild Coast (pt. 1) Memories of a Pentinent Heart Week Week
Rare - Creaturess of the The Tunnel Sabotage POV: W
Photo Ark (pt. 3) (pt. 8) Memories of a Pentinent Heart Ireland’s Wild Coast (pt. 1)
Antiques Roadshow: POV: Iris PBS Great British Baking Show: | Great British Baking Show:
Myrtle Beach, SC (pt. 1) ) Previews Patisserie The Finale
Secrets of the Dead: POV: Iris Secrets of the Dead: PBS Antiques Roadshow:
Resurrecting Richard Il ) Resurrecting Richard Ill Previews Myrtle Beach, SC (pt. 1)
India - Nature's Wonderland NOVA: Secrets of the Dead: Great British Baking Show: | Great British Baking Show:
(pt. 1) Inside Einstein's Mind Resurrecting Richard Il Patisserie The Finale
. . PBS India - Nature's Wonderland NOVA:
This Old House Hour POV Iris Previews (pt. 1) Inside Einstein's Mind
Washington | Charlie Rose al Antiques Roadshow: .
Week Week Shakespeare Live! From the RSC Myrtle Beach, SC (pt. 1) This Old House Hour
NOVA: India - Nature's Wonderland . Washington | Charlie Rose
!
Inside Einstein's Mind (pt. 1) Shakespeare Live! From the RSC Week Week
Inside the Court of Henry Tales from the Royal Great British Baking Show ol
vill Bedchamber Season 2: Cakes Shakespeare Live! From the RSC
Antiques Roadshow: Antiques Roadshow: Secrets of Althorp - The Inside the Court of Henry Tales from the Royal
Cincinnati, OH (pt. 1) Cincinnati, OH (pt. 2) Spencers Vil Bedchamber
Frontline: PBS .
The Bomb Terror in Little Saigon Previews POV: Two Towns of Jasper
India - Nature's Wonderland NOVA: The Bomb Secrets of the Dead:
(pt. 2) Emperor's Ghost Army The Real Trojan Horse
This Old House Hour The Bomb PB.S POV: Two Towns of Jasper
Previews
Washington | Charlie Rose |  Great Performances: Vienna Philharmonic PBS Antiques Roadshow: This Old House Hour
Week Week Summer Night Concert 2017 Previews Cincinnati, OH (pt. 2)

NOVA: India - Nature's Wonderland | Great Performances: Vienna Philharmonic PBS Washington | Charlie Rose
Emperor's Ghost Army (pt. 2) Summer Night Concert 2017 Previews Week Week
Endeavour Season 4 on Masterpiece Great Performances: Vienna Philharmonic PBS Vicious: Secrets of the Dead:

(pt. 1) Summer Night Concert 2017 Previews Ballroom The Real Trojan Horse
Antiques Roadshow: NOVA: Eclipse Over Secrets of the Six Wives: Vicious: Endeavour Season 4 on Masteroiece
Cincinnati, OH (pt. 3) America Divorced Ballroom P
’ Secrets of Althorp - The Frontline: League of Denial - PBS , .
Dlana Spencers NFL's Concussion Crisis (pt. 1) [ Previews POV: Tribal Justice
NOVA: Ecllpse Over Farthest Voyager in Space Diana Secrets of Althorp - The
America Spencers
Downton Abbey Season 4 Downton Abbey Season 4 Vicious Miss Fisher's Murder Mysteries: NOVA: Eclipse Over
(pt. 6) (pt. 7) Murder in the Dark America
Washington | Charlie Rose Great Performances at the Met: La Traviata Vicious: This Old House Hour
Week Week Ballroom
NOVA: Eclipse Over . Antiques Roadshow: Washington | Charlie Rose

America Farthest Voyager in Space Cincinnati, OH (pt. 3) Week Week

Endeavour Season 4 on Masterpiece Great British Baking Show

Great Performances at the M

et: La Traviata

Season 2: Desserts

Antiques Roadshow:
Rapid City, SD (pt. 1)

PBS
Previews Behead

Antiques Roadshow:
Rapid City, SD (pt. 2)

Secrets of the Six Wives:

Endeavour Season 4 on Masterpiece

ed, Died (pt.2)

Walt Disney - American Experience

Frontline: League of Denial -
NFL's Concussion Crisis (pt. 2)

Vicious:

Stag Do POV: Raising Bertie

Earth's Natural Wonders -

Extreme Wonders

India - Nature's Wonderland
(pt. 1)

NOVA:
Zeppelin Terror Attack

Walt Disney - American Experience

updated: 07/24/2017

schedule available online: alaskapublic.org

Programming subject to change



6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM

updated:

Creative Living

August 2017: Daytime
Monday | Tuesday |Wednesday| Thursday | Friday

Thomas & Friends

Saturday
Mister Rogers
Neighborhood

Best of the Joy of
Painting w/Bob Ross

Cat in the Hat Knows A Lot About That

Thomas & Friends

Well Read

Ready Jet Go!

Bob the Builder

Garden Smart

Wild Kratts

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Curious Traveler

Nature Cat

Daniel Tiger's
Neighborhood

Fringe Benefits

Curious George

Splash and Bubbles

Rick Steves' Europe

Curious George

Curious George

Two for the Road

Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood

Nature Cat

Born to Explore

Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood

Ready Jet Go!

New Fly Fisher

Splash and Bubbles

Wild Kratts

Hands on Crafts for
Kids

Splash and Bubbles

Fons & Porter's
Love of Quilting

Curiosity Quest

Sesame Street

Sewing with Nancy

Creative Living

Sesame Street

Fresh Quilting

Wild Photo
Adventures

Super WHY!

Quilting Arts

Great British
Baking Show
Masterclass

Peg + Cat

Make it Artsy

Dinosaur Train

Destination Craft

Mike Colameco's
Real Food

Ready Jet Go!

Motorweek

Simply Ming

Nature Cat

Start Up

Nick Stellino
Storyteller in the

Nature Cat

Woodwright's Shop

Mind of a Chef

Wild Kratts

American
Woodshop

07/24/2017

schedule available online: alaskapublic.org

Programming subject to change

5:00 AM

5:30 AM

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM




A( August 2017: Afternoon

ALASKA PUBLIC MEDIA

ver. 2 3:00pm | 3:30pm | 4:00pm | 4:30pm | 5:00pm
Antiques Roadshow: Globe Trekker Food Hour:
Vintage Charlotte The Story of Beer
Keeping Up As Time Boys of '36 - American Nightl
Appearances| Goes By Experience BBC World Ig. v
Business PBS Newshour
Grantchester Season 3 Rare - Creaturess of the News Report
(pt. 7) Photo Ark (pt. 3)
Ireland's Wild Coast (pt. 1)
Johnny Mathis: Wonderful, Wonderful JFK: The Lost Inaugural Gala TRiCk Steves'
asty Europe
Ed Slott's Retirement Age Reversed w/Miranda . .
Roadmap 2017 Esmonde-White Rick Steves' Heart of ltaly
End Dieting Forever
PBS Prev\l;ia::::azen Burns Rick Steves' Heart of Italy
— Nightly
Miss Fisher's Uncovered PBS Prevu.aws. Ken Burns | BBC World Business PBS Newshour
Vietnam News
Report
21 Days to a Slimmer You
. Rick Steves'
Weddings of Downton Abbey Tasty Europe
JFK: The Lost Inaugural Age Reversed w/Miranda . .
Gala Esmonde-White Rick Steves' Heart of Italy
Rick Steves' Heart of Italy Ed Slott's Retirement Roadmap 2017 Conversation with Bill Moyers
Age Reversed w/Miranda | Easy Yoga for Strength and
Esmonde-White Balance
Johnny Mathis: Wonderful, Wonderful
Nightly
Ed Slott's Retirement Roadmap 2017 BBC World Business PBS Newshour
News
Report
Magic Moments: Best of 50's Pop Music
Suze Orman's Financial Solutions for You
Alaska Public Media Member Favorites
Great British Baking Show: | Great British Baking Show:
Patissiere The Final
Antiques Roadshow: Globe Trekker:
Cincinnati, .
incinnati, OH (pt. 3) Myanmar (1616) Nightly
NOVA: . BBC World f
. . Diana - Her Story Business PBS Newshour
Eclipse Over America News Report
Endeavour Season 4 on Masterpiece Arts in P
Game Context 701
Farthest Voyager in Space
Alaska Public Media Pledge Programming
Great Performances at the Met: La Traviata Two for the | PaS Newshour Tothe
Road Weekend Contrary
Secrets of the Six Wives: Secrets of the Six Wives:
Divorced Beheaded, Died
Antiques Roadshow: Globe Trekker Road Trip: Nightly
Rapid City, SD (pt. 1) Rust Belt, USA (pt. 1) BBﬁe\:Vv:rld Business PBS Newshour
Walt Disney: American Experience Report
Endeavour Season 4 on Masterpiece Arts in
Canticle Context 702

updated: 07/24/2017

schedule available online: alaskapublic.org



ALASKA PUBLIC MEDIA

ver. 2

Tue
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Thu
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Fr
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Sun
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Tue
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Sun
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81

812

813

8/4

8/5

8/6

817

8/8

8/9

8/10

811

812

813

8114

8115

8/16

817

8/18

8119

8/20

8121

8/22

8/23

8/24

8125

8/26

8127

8/28

8/29

8/30

8/31

August 2017: Primetime

schedule available online:
alaskapublic.org

7:30 8:00 1030 | 11:00 | 11:30

Boys of '36 - American Rare - Creaturess of the Frontline: History Detectives: Charlie Rose

Experience Photo Ark (pt. 3) The Vaccine War Transatlantic (803)
- NOVA: Globe Trekker: .

Ireland’s Wild Coast (pt. 1) Secrets of the Sky Tombs Myanmar (1616) Charlie Rose

Downton Abbey Season 4 | Downton Abbey Season 4 The Tunnel: Sabotage  [Miss Fisher's Murder Mysteries: Charlie Rose
(pt. 4) (pt. 5) (pt. 8) Blood and Circuses

Washington | Charlie Rose | Great British Baking Show: | Great British Baking Show: | Austin City Limits: Sam Charlie Rose

Week The Week Patissiere The Final Smith/Future Islands

Nitty Gritty Dirt Band: 50 Years and Circlin’

Back

Age Revers

ed with Miranda Esmonde-
White

60's Pop, Rock, and Soul

PBS Previews: Ken Burns

Easy Yoga for Strength and

60's Pop, Rock, and Soul . Miss Fisher's Uncovered
Vietnam Balance
Emmy Lou Harris: Live at the Ryman Rick Steves' | Nitty Gritty Dirt Band: 50 Years and Circlin' | End Dieting Charlie Rose
Tasty Europe Back Forever
Rick Steves' Heart of Italy 60's Pop, Rock, and Soul Charlie Rose
Conversation with Bill Moyers Age Reversed w:lt\:lhli\:l:anda Esmonde- Rick Steves' Guide to Cuba Charlie Rose
60's Pop, Rock, and Soul Joe Bonamassa: Live at Carnegie Hall Rick Steves Charlie Rose
Tasty Europe
Folk Legends: Isn't This a Time Nitty Gritty Dirt Band: 50 Years and Circlin'| PBS Prewgws: Ken Burns Charlie Rose
Back Vietnam
60's Generation (My Music) Emmy Lou Harris: Live at the Ryman Ed Slott's Retirement Roadmap 2017
Johnny Mathis: Wonderful, Wonderful Joe Bonamassa: Live at Carnegie Hall Weddings of Downton Abbey
Magic Moments: Best of 50's Pop Music Ed Slott's Retirement Roadmap 2017 Charlie Rose
60's Generation (My Music) Suze Orman's Financial Solutions for You Charlie Rose
. L ) Rick Steves' , . . .
Folk Legends: Isn't This a Time 60's Generation (My Music) Charlie Rose
Tasty Europe
Age Reversed with !VIlranda Esmonde- Folk Legends: Isn't This a Time Easy Yoga for Strength and Charlie Rose
White Balance
Charlie Rose

Alaska Public Media Member Favorites

Secrets of the Six Wives:

Endeavour Season 4 on Masterpiece

Tales from the Royal

Secrets of the Six Wives:

Divorced Game Vicious Bedchamber Divorced
Antiques Roadshow: NOVA: s . PBS .
Cincinnati, OH (pt. 3) Eclipse Over America POV: Tribal Justice Previews Charlie Rose

. Secrets of Althorp: Frontline: League of Denial - History Detectives: .
Diana - Her Story The Spencers NFL's Concussion Crisis (pt. 1) | Andrew Jackson's Mouth Charlie Rose
NOVA: . Globe Trekker Road Trip: .
Eclipse Over America Farthest Voyager in Space Rust Belt, USA (pt. 1) Charlie Rose
Downton Abbey Season 4 Downton Abbey Season 4 Vici Miss Fisher's Murder Mysteries: Charlie R
(pt. 6) (pt. 7) clous Murder in the Dark arlie Rose
Washington | Charlie Rose . . Bluegrass .
Week The Week Great Performances at the Met: La Traviata Underground Charlie Rose

Alaska Public Media Pledge Programming

Secrets of the Six Wives:

Endeavour Season 4 on Masterpiece

Miss Fisher's Murder Mysteries:

Secrets of the Six Wives:

Beheaded, Died Canticle Vicious Murder in the Dark Beheaded, Died
Antiques Roadshow: Antiques Roadshow: it . .
Rapid City, SD (pt. 1) Rapid City, SD (pt. 2) POV: Raising Bertie On Story Charlie Rose
. i . . Frontline: League of Denial - History Detectives: .
Walt Disney: American Experience NFLs Concussion Crisis (pt. 2) Cromwell Dixon Charlie Rose
Earth's Natural Wonders: NOVA: India - Nature's Wonderland | Globe Trekker Road Trip: Charlie Rose
Extreme Wonders Zeppelin Terror Attack (pt. 1) Rust Belt, USA (pt. 2)
Downton Abbey Season 4 Diana - Her Story Miss Fisher's Murder Mysteries: Charlie Rose

(pt. 8)

King Memses' Curse

updatea 07/24/2017

schedule available online: alaskapublic.org

Programming subject to change




5:00 AM

5:30 AM

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

updated:

Pledge Wknd. 1

Saturday 8/5
Mister Rogers Neighborhood

Sunday 8/6

Creative Living

Thomas & Friends

Best of the Joy of Painting w/Bob
Ross

Bob the Builder

Well Read

Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood

Garden Smart

Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood

Curious Traveler

Splash and Bubbles

Fringe Benefits

Curious George

Rick Steves' Europe

Nature Cat

Two for the Road

Ready Jet Go!

Wild Kratts

Easy Yoga for Strength and
Balance

BrainFit: 50 Ways to Grow Your

Brain

End Dieting Forever

21 Days to a Slimmer You

PBS Previews: Ken Burns
Vietnam

Rick Steves' Guide to Cuba

JFK: The Lost Inaugural Gala

Ed Slott's Retirement 2017

07/24/2017

Programming subject to change

5:00 AM

5:30 AM

GRS

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

CHIA

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM




5:00 AM
5:30 AM
6:00 AM
6:30 AM
7:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM
12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM

updated:

Pledge Wknd. 2

Saturday 8/12
Mister Rogers Neighborhood

Sunday 8/13

Creative Living

Thomas & Friends

Best of the Joy of Painting w/Bob
Ross

Bob the Builder

Well Read

Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood

Garden Smart

Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood

Curious Traveler

Splash and Bubbles

Fringe Benefits

Curious George

Rick Steves' Europe

Nature Cat

Two for the Road

Ready Jet Go!

Wild Kratts

Age Reversed with Miranda
Esmonde-White

21 Days to a Slimmer You

Ed Slott's Retirement Roadmap
2017

Mindfulness goes Mainstream

BrainFit: 50 Ways to Train your
Brain

Suze Orman's Financial
Solutions for You

JFK: The Lost Inaugural Gala

PBS Previews: Ken Burns
Vietnam

07/24/2017

Programming subject to change

5:00 AM

5:30 AM

GRS

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

CHIA

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM




5:00 AM

5:30 AM

6:00 AM

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

updated:

Pledge Wknd. 3

Saturday 8/19
Mister Rogers Neighborhood

Sunday 8/20

Creative Living

Thomas & Friends

Best of the Joy of Painting w/Bob
Ross

Bob the Builder

Well Read

Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood

Garden Smart

Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood

Curious Traveler

Splash and Bubbles

Fringe Benefits

Curious George

Rick Steves' Europe

Nature Cat

Two for the Road

Ready Jet Go!

Born to Explore

Wild Kratts

New Fly Fisher

Alaska Public Media Pledge
Programming

Alaska Public Media Pledge
Programming

07/24/2017

Programming subject to change

5:00 AM

5:30 AM

GRS

6:30 AM

7:00 AM

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

CHIA

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM




